
Office Hours Fall 2023 
 

 

Name Office Phone Email Office Hours 

Ahl, Richard McGuinn 527 617-552-4100 richard.ahl@bc.edu T 12:00-1:00 

Anzellotti, Stefano McGuinn 334 617-552-0793 stefano.anzellotti@bc.edu 
TH 1:15-2:15 

F 1:00-2:00 

Bernhard, Regan McGuinn 430A 617-552-2128 regan.bernhard@bc.edu 
M 1:00-2:00 

TH 10:30-11:30 

Brownell, Hiram McGuinn 509 617-552-24145 hiram.brownell@bc.edu W 1:00-2:50 

Christianson, John McGuinn 523 617-552-3970 john.christianson.2@bc.edu M 10:00-11:30 

Cole, Sindy McGuinn 500 617-552-2102 sindy.cole@bc.edu T/TH 12:00-1:00 

Cordes, Sara McGuinn 345 617-552-4112 sara.cordes@bc.edu M 1:00-2:00 

Foilb, Allison Carney 264 617-552-1450 allison.foilb@bc.edu W 2:00-4:00 

Ford, Jaclyn McGuinn 512 617-552-4100 jaclyn.ford@bc.edu 

M 10:00-11:00 

(virtually https://bccte.zo

om.us/my/jaclynford) 

T 12:00-1:00 

Heberlein, Andrea McGuinn 306 617-552-6993 andrea.heberlein@bc.edu 
T 10:30-12:30 

F 10:30-12:00 

Heyman, Gene McGuinn 505 617-552-9287 gene.heyman@bc.edu TH 1:30-3:00 

Ivkovic, Vladimir Carney 264 617-552-1450 vladimir.ivkovic@bc.edu By appointment 

Kensinger, Elizabeth McGuinn 510 617-552-1350 elizabeth.kensinger@bc.edu By appointment 

Kilic, Kivilcim Carney 264 617-552-1450 kivilcim.kilic@bc.edu By appointment 

Jing, Mengguo Carney 264 617-552-1450 mengguo.jing@bc.edu M 6:00-7:00 

Lamoureux, Jef Stokes S132 617-552-4100 jeffrey.lamoureux@bc.edu M/TH 2:00-3:00 

MacEvoy, Sean McGuinn 503 617-552-4365 sean.macevoy@bc.edu 
TH 10:30-12:00 

F 10:00-11:30 

McAuliffe, Katherine McGuinn 528 617-552-4319 katherine.mcauliffe@bc.edu By appointment 

Magnus, Brooke McGuinn 343 617-552-0139 brooke.magnus@bc.edu T/TH 1:45-2:30 

McDannald, Michael McGuinn 430B 617-552-2714 michael.mcdannald@bc.edu By appointment 

Moore, Kristina McGuinn 435 617-552-2812 kristy.moore@bc.edu MW 10:00-11:30 

Rosen, Karen McGuinn 436 617-552-4104 karen.rosen@bc.edu T 1:30-2:30 

Russell, James McGuinn 525 617-552-4546 james.russell@bc.edu By appointment 

Ryu, Ehri McGuinn 340 617-552-2498 ehri.ryu@bc.edu M 2:00-3:00 

Slotnick, Scott McGuinn 330 617-552-4188 scott.slotnick@bc.edu By appointment 

Sparkman, Gregg McGuinn 514 617-552-4100 gregg.sparkman@bc.edu M 3:00-4:00 

Tishelman, Amy Carney 264 617-552-1450 amy.tishelman@bc.edu By appointment 

Thakral, Preston McGuinn 405 617-552-4100 preston.thakral@bc.edu By appointment 

Weidman, Nadine Carney 264 617-552-1450 nadine.weidman@bc.edu M 1:30-2:30 

Young, Liane McGuinn 347 617-552-1541 liane.young@bc.edu By appointment 

Zimbler, Mattitiyahu McGuinn 501 617-552-6653 mattitiyahu.zimbler@bc.edu T/TH 1:30-2:30 
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